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Article no.:
12056255
General information
Article number

Description

Brand

Material

Colour

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Country of origin
Default print option
Recommended
decoration option
Default print location
Print width (mm)
Print height (mm)
Print maximum
colours

Transport packing
Export carton

Export carton weight
Export carton (Length
x Width x Height)

Statistical code
Power

Battery operated
Battery included

Productsheet: September 20, 2024, 6:33 am

: 12056255 Case Logic Reflect 15.6" laptop sleeve

:15.6" laptop sleeve featuring 6mm of dense memory foam and plush
interior lining for device protection and a reflective patch in the front
panel. Case Logic warranty: 25 years. EVA Foam.

: Case Logic
:EVA Foam
:Navy
141,00 cm
13,00 cm
129,50 cm
1290 gram
:PRC

:Screenprint

:body
1200
1160
11

:6 PC
12 kg
:17cmx41lcmx31lcm

:4202929890000000000000

:No
:No

Product specific attributes

Laptop pocket
dimension

Main label type
Laptop compartment
With zipper

Bag capacity

:15.6 inch

:Woven main label
:No

:No
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